

o

C.A.No. 5704 OF 2002
ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.5704/2002

ATUL BHASKAR GATNE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIRALAL MOTILAL DASARDA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for clarification and Office Report)

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. U.U. Lalit, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay V. Kharde, adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8th September, 2003.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master